SUN OlL COMPANY T

P. O. Box 2880 -

Dallas, Texas 75221

NEW MEXICO "S" STATE Well No !

6607 FEL & 1980" FNL T

Section 32, T-%-S, R-37-E,

Lea County, New Maxico

RECOERD OF INCLINATION
Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inciination (degrees] Displacement ifeet) Displacement (feet)
469 3/4 6.14 » 6.14
965 1/2 4.32 : 10.46

1,214 | 4.36 14.82
1,715 I 8.77 23.59
2,210 ] 8.66 32.25
2,710 1 1/4 10.90 43.15
3,210 ] 8.75 51.90
3,700 3/4 6.42 58.32
4,196 3/4 6.50 64.82
4,600 1/2 3.51 68.33
5,000 172 3.48 71.81

| herby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is frue and complete.

VERNA DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 9th day of July, 1969.
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Hockiny County, Texas
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